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Crystal symmetry, the reciprocal lattice  5 January, Wednesday, 14:15-17:00 room 309

Di�raction theory  11 January, Tuesday, 16:15-18:00 room 111

Single crystal X-ray di�raction  13 January, Thursday, 10:15-12:00 room 111

Powder di�raction of X-rays and neutrons  13 January, Thursday, 14:15-16:00 room 309

Rietveld analysis  20 January, Thursday, 10:15-12:00 room 111

Electron di�raction  20 January, Thursday, 14:15-16:00 room 309

Amorphous materials  25 January, Tuesday, 16:15-18:00 room 111

and holds wokshops:
Crystal symmetry, determination of space groups  12 January, Wednesday, 14:15-17:00 room 309

Relationships between direct and reciprocal space  18 January, Tuesday, 16:15-18:00 room 111

Structure determination from single crystal X-ray data  19 January, Wednesday, 14:15-17:00 room 309

X-ray powder di�raction data collection (laboratory)  26 January, Wednesday, 14:15-17:00 room 19

Rietveld analysis  27 January, Thursday, 10:15-12:00 room 111 and 14:15-16:00 room 309

presents a series of lectures on:

Seminars will take place in the winter term 2010/2011
 Faculty of Fhysics Building, Koszykowa 75

For more detailed information please visit our website:

www.csz.pw.edu.pl

Lectures have been supported by the European Union in the framework of European Social Fund

invites to series of „CAS visiting lectures 2010/2011”


